
2025 Halfway-National Minor Schedule
Day Date Time Visitors Home Venue
Saturday 5-Apr 1:30 PM LF Machines Dicks Sporting Goods Marty Snook Park / 2
Saturday 5-Apr 1:30 PM Classic Cabinets Ellsworth Electric Minor Marty Snook Park / 3
Saturday 5-Apr 3:30 PM Huntzberry Redmen Marty Snook Park / 3
Monday 7-Apr 5:30 PM Belles and Beaus Hair Studio Dicks Sporting Goods Marty Snook Park / 2
Monday 7-Apr 5:30 PM Redmen Classic Cabinets Marty Snook Park / 3
Tuesday 8-Apr 5:30 PM Ellsworth Electric Minor Huntzberry Marty Snook Park / 3
Wednesday 9-Apr 5:30 PM LF Machines Belles and Beaus Hair Studio Marty Snook Park / 2
Wednesday 9-Apr 5:30 PM Huntzberry Classic Cabinets Marty Snook Park / 3
Friday 11-Apr 5:30 PM Classic Cabinets Redmen Marty Snook Park / 3
Friday 11-Apr 6:00 PM LF Machines Dicks Sporting Goods Staley Park / 1
Saturday 12-Apr 11:00 AM Ellsworth Electric Minor Huntzberry Marty Snook Park / 3
Saturday 12-Apr 11:30 AM Belles and Beaus Hair Studio LF Machines Marty Snook Park / 2
Saturday 12-Apr 1:00 PM Classic Cabinets Redmen Marty Snook Park / 3
Monday 14-Apr 5:30 PM Dicks Sporting Goods Belles and Beaus Hair Studio Marty Snook Park / 2
Monday 14-Apr 5:30 PM Redmen Ellsworth Electric Minor Marty Snook Park / 3
Tuesday 15-Apr 5:30 PM Classic Cabinets Redmen Marty Snook Park / 3
Wednesday 16-Apr 5:30 PM Belles and Beaus Hair Studio Dicks Sporting Goods Marty Snook Park / 2
Wednesday 16-Apr 5:30 PM Ellsworth Electric Minor Huntzberry Marty Snook Park / 3
Monday 21-Apr 5:30 PM Belles and Beaus Hair Studio LF Machines Marty Snook Park / 2
Monday 21-Apr 5:30 PM Redmen Huntzberry Marty Snook Park / 3
Tuesday 22-Apr 5:30 PM Classic Cabinets Ellsworth Electric Minor Marty Snook Park / 3
Wednesday 23-Apr 5:30 PM Dicks Sporting Goods Belles and Beaus Hair Studio Marty Snook Park / 2
Wednesday 23-Apr 5:30 PM Ellsworth Electric Minor Redmen Marty Snook Park / 3
Monday 28-Apr 5:30 PM LF Machines Belles and Beaus Hair Studio Marty Snook Park / 2
Monday 28-Apr 5:30 PM Huntzberry Classic Cabinets Marty Snook Park / 3
Tuesday 29-Apr 5:30 PM Ellsworth Electric Minor Classic Cabinets Marty Snook Park / 3
Wednesday 30-Apr 5:30 PM Redmen Huntzberry Marty Snook Park / 3
Friday 2-May 6:00 PM Belles and Beaus Hair Studio Dicks Sporting Goods Marty Snook Park / 2
Friday 2-May 6:00 PM Ellsworth Electric Minor Huntzberry Staley Park / 1
Friday 2-May 8:00 PM Classic Cabinets Redmen Staley Park / 1
Saturday 3-May 11:00 AM Classic Cabinets Ellsworth Electric Minor Marty Snook Park / 3
Saturday 3-May 11:30 AM LF Machines Belles and Beaus Hair Studio Marty Snook Park / 2
Saturday 3-May 1:00 PM Huntzberry Redmen Marty Snook Park / 3
Monday 5-May 6:00 PM Dicks Sporting Goods Belles and Beaus Hair Studio Marty Snook Park / 2
Monday 5-May 6:00 PM Redmen Ellsworth Electric Minor Marty Snook Park / 3
Tuesday 6-May 6:00 PM Huntzberry Classic Cabinets Marty Snook Park / 3
Wednesday 7-May 6:00 PM LF Machines Dicks Sporting Goods Marty Snook Park / 2
Wednesday 7-May 6:00 PM Redmen Ellsworth Electric Minor Marty Snook Park / 3
Friday 9-May 6:00 PM Ellsworth Electric Minor Redmen Staley Park / 1
Friday 9-May 6:00 PM Huntzberry Classic Cabinets Marty Snook Park / 3
Friday 9-May 8:00 PM LF Machines Belles and Beaus Hair Studio Staley Park / 1
Monday 12-May 6:00 PM Dicks Sporting Goods LF Machines Marty Snook Park / 2
Monday 12-May 6:00 PM Huntzberry Ellsworth Electric Minor Marty Snook Park / 3
Tuesday 13-May 6:00 PM Redmen Classic Cabinets Marty Snook Park / 3
Wednesday 14-May 6:00 PM Belles and Beaus Hair Studio LF Machines Marty Snook Park / 2
Wednesday 14-May 6:00 PM Ellsworth Electric Minor Huntzberry Marty Snook Park / 3
Friday 16-May 6:00 PM Dicks Sporting Goods Belles and Beaus Hair Studio Marty Snook Park / 1
Friday 16-May 6:00 PM Ellsworth Electric Minor Redmen Marty Snook Park / 3
Saturday 17-May 11:30 AM Dicks Sporting Goods Belles and Beaus Hair Studio Marty Snook Park / 2
Saturday 17-May 11:30 AM Redmen Classic Cabinets Marty Snook Park / 3
Monday 19-May 6:00 PM LF Machines Dicks Sporting Goods Marty Snook Park / 2
Monday 19-May 6:00 PM Ellsworth Electric Minor Redmen Marty Snook Park / 3
Tuesday 20-May 6:00 PM Classic Cabinets Huntzberry Marty Snook Park / 3
Wednesday 21-May 6:00 PM Belles and Beaus Hair Studio LF Machines Marty Snook Park / 2
Wednesday 21-May 6:00 PM Huntzberry Redmen Marty Snook Park / 3
Tuesday 27-May 6:00 PM LF Machines Dicks Sporting Goods Marty Snook Park / 2
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2025 Halfway-National Minor Schedule
Day Date Time Visitors Home Venue
Tuesday 27-May 6:00 PM Redmen Ellsworth Electric Minor Marty Snook Park / 3
Wednesday 28-May 6:00 PM Dicks Sporting Goods Belles and Beaus Hair Studio Marty Snook Park / 2
Wednesday 28-May 6:00 PM Classic Cabinets Huntzberry Marty Snook Park / 3
Friday 30-May 6:00 PM Ellsworth Elctric Minor Huntzberry Staley Park / 1
Friday 30-May 6:00 PM Classic Cabinets Redmen Marty Snook Park / 3
Friday 30-May 8:00 PM LF Machines Dicks Sporting Goods Staley Park / 1
Saturday 31-May 12:00 PM Belles and Beaus Hair Studio LF Machines Marty Snook Park / 1
Saturday 31-May 12:00 PM Classic Cabinets Ellsworth Electric Minor Marty Snook Park / 3
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